
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Compantes 

Company Number 

04707099 

Name of Company 

The Butcher & Grill Limited 

AT We 

Graham P Petersen, 5-6 The Courtyard, East Park, Crawley, West Sussex, RH10 6AG 

Julie P Vahey, 5-6 The Courtyard, East Park, Crawley, West Sussex, RH10 6AG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 09 February 2015 

Signed ( WL LV Date 09 February 2015 
v a) 

Benedict | ‘ourverd Recovery Limited For Official Use 

East Park Insolvency Section Post Room 

Crawley 

West Sussex 

=z 
a 

Ref BO067/GP/JV 2 
2 *A4135Q75" 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow e At2 12/02/2015 #221 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Butcher & Grill Limited 

on the 9 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Sito PAP hbo Tb th. 

an 
Signed LO ~— 

Dated af: 2. fis 



The Butcher & Grill Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 

Book Debts 300 00 NIL 

Cash at Bank 998 50 998 50 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 998 50 

——_ 

Ko~aen Date tfefs Signature 



The Butcher & Grill Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 February 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 998 50 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 998 50 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

998 50 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 998 50 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 998 50 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 998 50 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 1,891,452 36 
1,891,452 36 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C’s post 14 September 2003) (1,890,453 86) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,890,453 86) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 300 00 
300 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,890,753 86) 

G7 Cin cow 
Signature Date th/s 



€) 
bb 

$102 
Aueniqe 

90 
OL 

Pb0e 
428A 

TOS 
Sdi 

130 
| aBeg 

J} i
g
 

Z
L
 4
 

aunyeubig 

_
-
 

9€ 7S‘ 
L68'} 

Buyjeyo) 
seyjug 

g 

000 
d?'6 LMS 

‘Uopuoy 
‘peoy 

sjepsuo) 
1¢ 

lepul, 
uowig 

W
O
O
L
Y
 

00 000'0se 
‘uoAy-uodn-pioyens 
‘peoy 

eipug 
sAyjowly 

‘preAyinog 
ey 

€ 
pay] 

sjuesnessay 
pod 

L049 
Zp 6LZ‘LL 

dN6 
ZEAD 

‘uoAy-uodn-pioyeng 
‘peoy 

abpug 
sAyjowl 

‘predynog 
ey) € 

pay] 
Aoueynsuog 

pleuogow| 
pioj 

0049 
L6 

LZ9'ebS 
dN6 

ZEA 
‘UoAy-uodn-plopeag 

‘peoy 
abpug 

sAujouy 
‘puedynog 

oul € 
d7] 

eesiayeg 
IND 

B4ayoIng 
ay, 

=: 008A 

3 
sseippy 

a
w
e
N
 

fey 

$10}|Ppa19 
A
u
e
d
w
o
s
y
 

- 
gq 

pay] 
[145 

g 494y9)Ng 
B 4eYyIINg 

ey 
p
a
y
 

Aisaocsey 
aIzUsyoeW 

JoOIpaUuag 


